Eiornsen, Alan

<3
From: . Bjornsen, Alan — F§/Vl
Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2010 3:10 PM
To: Cash, John
Subject: RE: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10
John,

The call with the ACHP is for several projects the NRC is involved with. It is only between the NRC and the
ACHP. It was only mentioned because Mary Hopkins wants to make sure that the ACHP is aware of the = ==
MOA. Sorry for the confusion. et

Alan

From: Cash, John [mailto:John.Cash@ur-energyusa.com]
Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2010 2:59 PM

To: Bjornsen, Alan
Subject: RE: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10

Alan,
Can you provide me the call in information?

Thanks,
John

From: Bjornsen, Alan [mailto:Alan.Bjornsen@nrc.gov]

Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2010 7:54 AM

To: Mary M. Hopkins; 'judyth_reed@bim.gov'; 'Patrick_Walker@blm.gov'; Cash, John Olmstead, Joan;
'reurri@state. wy.us'

Subject: RE: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10

Wg_have a telephone call set up with ACHP for this afternoon at 4:00 pm EDT (2:00 pm MDT).

From: Mary M. Hopkins [mailto:Hopkins@uwyo.edu]

Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2010 9:46 AM

To: Bjornsen, Alan; 'judyth_reed@blm.gov'; 'Patrick_Walker@blm.gov'; 'John. Cash@ur ~energyusa.com'; Olmstead, Joan
‘rcurri@state.wy.us'

Subject: Re: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10

Hi alan

| am out of the office so will review the final draft asap when | return. | have not sent it to the ag yet. Did you get a
response from the achp if they were going to participate?

Mary
Mary Hopkins

Frbm Bjornsen, Alan <Alan.Bjornsen@nrc.gov>
To: Mary M. Hopkins; Judyth Reed@bim.gov <Judyth Reed@blm.gov>; 'Patrick_Walker@blm.gov' L
<Patr|ck Walker@blm.gov>; Cash, John <John.Cash@ur-energyusa.com>; Olmstead, Joan <Joan.Olmstead@nrc.gov>+
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Sent: Thu May 13 06:34:52 2010
Subject: FW: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10

Its bféen a while since we've met. Are we in agreement that this is the version that will be going forth?
Méry’ — have your attorneys reviewed this? Please let me know so we can finalize and distribute for signatures.

Thank you.

Aol I, L%)m/ww/z
Environmental Project Manager
FSME/DWMEP/EPPAD/ERB

-U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 415-1195
alan.bjornsen@nrc.gov

From: Mary M. Hopkins [mailto:Hopkins@uwyo.edu]
Sent: Friday, April 23, 2010 8:31 PM

To: Bjornsen, Alan

Cc: 'Judyth_Reed@bim.gov'; patrick walker@blm.gov
Subject: Lost Creek MOA_Draft_04_23_10

Hi Alan

| had a message from Judyth and | was incorrect — the NATHPO would be an invited party to the agreement. | attached a
changed DRAFT document for distribution to everyone.

Mary



